J-11 Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LEN
O
ID
 VA
LVES
ø1.03

7
8
How To Order
Use the Bold characters from the choices listed on the following page to
construct a product code.
Primary
Prefix Coil
Construction
Body
Material
Plunger
Seal
Material O-Ring
Material
Body Port
Configuration
Voltage
Additional
Options
Note:	 After the Primary Prefix, any "-Code" may be blank when
	 standard (blank) selections are specified.
Example:
A2213-3-BB-N-NO-LB-110/60VAC-WM-TP
2-Way N.O. (with 1/8˝-27 NPT stop port adaptor) solenoid valve, with brass body, neoprene
plunger seal, neoprene O-ring, 1/4˝-18 FNPT body ports, operating at 110/60 VAC/Hz, and
includes the mounting bracket and PTFE coated plunger options.
ø1.03
1.97
(2-WAY N.C.)
2.28
(3-WAY)
0.27
32.5°
#8-32 UNC-2B x
0.25 MIN. FULL TH’D
ON A ø.735 B.C.
(2) PLC’S
BODY PORTS
1/8-27 NPT
(2) PLC’S
#20 AWG BLACK
LEADS x 18˝
STOP PORT
SAE 45° MALE FLARE
WITH 5/16-24 TH’D
FOR 1/8˝ O.D. TUBE
(OVERSEAT)
(UNDERSEAT)ø.99
1/8-27 FNPT
2.72
TOTAL
VALVE
HEIGHT
1.11 CONDUIT OPTION
(1/2-14 NPSM)
Stop Port
Standard on 2-way N.O.;
Option "AD" on 3-Way.
Alternate 1/2" Conduit Housing
Available on all body configurations
J-12Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information.
SO
LE
N
O
ID
 V
A
LV
ES
Orifice MOPD
(psig)
CV 1  Primary Prefix